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NG
448
453
447
472
450
449
470
456
442
463
477
459
465
469
443
452
457
445
466
461
421
462
401
441
451
418
455
414
444
417
460
454
402
446
478
419

Nom
SAINT OMER

FROISSART
PRUVOST
BLANC
GILLODTS
THOMAS
PLISSON
MOUCHART
LUDWICZAK
COCQUET
GOLABEK
HERBEZ
CARPENTIER
LONGUEVAL
CACHEUX
BRUNELLE
VASSEUR
LARIDAN
DESCAMPS
BERDIN
LELIEVRE
MARLARD
COUPIN
LOISON
MARIETTE
NEVEU
GRANADO
NIELLEN
DAVIS
POUTRAIN
LETURGER
ROBERT
DRISS
BOUDIER
TARTART
RICHARD

Duathlon XS

Prénom
Virgile
Camille
Paul
Boris
Thomas
Louis
Paul
Axel
Pierre
Nathan
Eric
Timothe
Kilian
Baptiste
Alexis
Matteo
Aubin
Emilien
Mathis
Leo
Clea
Antoine
Estelle
Louis
Thomas
Aurelie
Hugo
Flora
Maxime
Aubane
Achille
Gauthier
Coralie
Louka
Arthur
Lea

Club
COT ST OMER

HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM

COT ST OMER

VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON

COT ST OMER

VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
HOUDAIN LEZ BAVAY TRIATHLON
CAMBRAI TRIATHLON

LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON

HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM

LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON

MCT/LA TERRE DES 2 CAPS
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
CAMBRAI TRIATHLON

HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM

LILLE TRIATHLON

COT ST OMER

TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN

LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB DU MONTREUILLOIS

LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON
BLANC NEZ TRIATHLON 62
BLANC NEZ TRIATHLON 62
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON
LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON
HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM
LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON
COT ST OMER

LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON
LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON
HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM
CAMBRAI TRIATHLON

COT ST OMER
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN

Temps
00:29:18

00:29:44
00:29:44
00:29:48
00:30:10
00:30:36
00:31:12
00:31:29
00:31:57
00:31:59
00:32:00
00:32:02
00:32:20
00:32:25
00:32:29
00:32:40
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:53
00:32:56
00:33:31
00:33:35
00:33:52
00:34:02
00:34:04
00:34:13
00:34:13
00:34:19
00:34:21
00:34:35
00:34:39
00:34:39
00:34:47
00:35:54
00:35:54
00:36:22

Cat.
MI M

MI'M
MIM
MIM
MI'M
MI'M
MI'M
MI'M
MI'M
MI'M
SEM
MI'M
MI'M
MI'M
MI'M
MI'M
MIM
MI'M
MI'M
MI'M
MI F
MI'M
MI F
MI'M
MIM
MI F
MI'M
MI F
MI'M
MI F
MIM
MI'M
MI F
MI'M
MI'M
MI F

Clt. Cat.
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

415
405
410
420
408
409
468
479
404
407
423
476
432
474
467
425
473
458
435
422
471
431
428
403
416
412
437
480
436
427
413
406
411
424
426
429
430
433
434

ELLART
BUCAILLE
REVEILLON

DESFONTAINES

DEVIN
HENEMAN
SAISON
ROLLAND
LEROY
QUENUT
GENTINA
MARTIN
PLOMION
VERLINDE
MARESVILLE
DAUCHY
BERNARD
PIERSON
JOVENIAUX
LOBBRECHT
BACH
MARGERIN
LANCIAUX
DIERS
MASSON
ANDOUCHE
LOBBRECHT

BOURGUIGNON

LOBBRECHT
ROLLAND
BADAOQOUI
BULTEL
TRANCHANT
LEFEVRE
SOLTYSIAK
VEZIRIAN
BEYRET
LOBBRECHT
HOLAIND

Jade
Lea
Zoe
Julie
Noemie
Zoe
Martin
Konrad
Manon
Noemie
Alice
Jean luc
Agathe
Oscar
Achille
Alexine
Matteo
Elie
Sabine
Celine
Nael
Sarah
Clara
Lena
Camille
Clara
Sandra
Patrick
Linda
Lise
Sirine
Lea
Mathilde
Claire
Charlotte
Ines
Mailys
Sophie
Laura

LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON

COT ST OMER

GRAVELINES TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON
GRAVELINES TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB DU MONTREUILLOIS

COT ST OMER
COT ST OMER
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON

CAMBRAI TRIATHLON

WASQUEHAL TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB DU MONTREUILLOIS
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
LILLE TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON LITTORAL 59
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
COT ST OMER

LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON

LILLE TRIATHLON

VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
LILLE TRIATHLON

COT ST OMER

HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON

00:36:50
00:37:09
00:37:16
00:37:18
00:37:20
00:37:43
00:38:10
00:38:43
00:38:49
00:39:30
00:39:50
00:40:08
00:40:37
00:41:23
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:42:13
00:42:28
00:42:32
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:46:25
00:48:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

MI F
MI F
MI F
MI F
MI F
MI F
MI'M
VE M
MI F
MI F
MI F
VE M
CAF
MI'M
MI'M
MI F
MIM
MI'M
VEF
MI F
MI'M
SEF
MI F
MI F
MI F
MI F
VEF
VE M
VEF
MI F
MI F
MI F
MI F
MI F
MI F
MI F
MI F
VE F
SEF
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DNS 464 MARLARD Antoine LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON 00:00:00 MIM
DNS 475 RENY Jules 00:00:00 MIM



